DH-IPC-HFW2449M-S-B-PRO
4MP WizColor Fixed-focal Bullet WizSense Network Camera
* The parameters and datasheets below can only be applied to 2449-S1
  series.
· 4-MP 1/1.8" CMOS image sensor, low luminance, and high definition
  image.
· Outputs max. 4 MP (2688 × 1520) @20 fps, and supports 2560×1440

Gross Weight 1.12 kg (2.47 lb)
 | DH-IPC-HFW2449M-S-B-PRO
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
4MP Camera DH-IPC-HFW2449M-S-B-PRO 4MP WizColor Fixed-focal Bullet
WizSense Network Camera
Accessories
PFB120WS Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFA162 Universal Joint
DH-PFB110W Ceiling Mount Bracket
DH-PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFB121W Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFA121 Water-proof Junction Box
G3416GW G3/4" Water Joint
DH-PFA152-E Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFM321-EN DC12V1A power adapter
DH-PFM321D-EN DC12V 1A power adapter
DH-PFM320D-EN DC12V2A power adapter
PFM900-E Integrated Mount Tester
DHI-TF-P100/256GB MicroSD Card
Dimensions (mm[inch])